Sr.

No.

9a

9b

10

11

12

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields

Account Number,

Company Name 38692087,

Account Type Residential

Account Number,

38692087, Prashant Harishchandra Thorat
Customer Name

B-5 Pushti park Aprt.,Cidco Nashik CIDCO 422009,

Address AIROLI, MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI), 400701

Address Findings Entity NOT Contacted

Name Board

Sighted No Name Board seen

VISITED AT GIVEN ADDRESS. ENTITY NOT
CONTACTED. CALL WAS PICKED, BUT THE
PERSON STATED NOT INTERESTED. NO NAME
BOARD SEEN. AREA IS MIDDLE CLASS. THIRD-
PARTY CONFIRMATION (TPC) WAS ATTEMPTED
WITH SAHIL (NEIGHBOR, TEA STALL), WHO DID
NOT CONFIRM APPLICANT DETAILS.
ADDITIONAL DETAILS: NOT AVAILABLE. GPS
PINCODE MISSMATCH LATITUDE 19.9818969
AND LONGITUDE 73.7561851.

Auto Generated
Investigating
officials comment

Residence Type Complex
Ownership Type NA
Residence

Stability NA
Neighbourhood Residential
Area

Locality Middle Class
Third Party sahil

Confirmation

Name of Person

Contacted no



13

14

15

16

17

o o B~ W DN

Untraceable
Reason

Person
Designation

Other relevant
details which you
would like to
share

Gist Discussion

GPS Location

Select Untraceable Reason

coustomer not interested in verification

9, Cidco, Patil Nagar, Nashik, Maharashtra 422009,
India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 04-04-2025 17:00:19
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
Name of Checker for FV Report Priyanka Bisht

Signature of Checker for FV Report

* Verification Status Failure

* Overall opinion on the account activity.







Image

\.

o Vit s

el




Image

N it

9, Cidco, Patil Nadar, Nashik Maharashira
04-04-202505:00.0Tpm | >
19:9818299,73.7558803




| pl Nagar N_qshlk Maha as
040420 5050007 pm




