

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Sr. No.	Person conducting Field Verification to fill/strike off relevant fields	
1	Account Number, Company Name	38692087,
2	Account Type	Residential
3	Account Number, Customer Name	38692087, Prashant Harishchandra Thorat
4	Address	B-5 Pushti park Apt., Cidco Nashik CIDCO 422009, AIROLI, MAHARASHTRA(MUMBAI), 400701
5	Address Findings	Entity NOT Contacted
6	Name Board Sighted	No Name Board seen
7	Auto Generated Investigating officials comment	VISITED AT GIVEN ADDRESS. ENTITY NOT CONTACTED. CALL WAS PICKED, BUT THE PERSON STATED NOT INTERESTED. NO NAME BOARD SEEN. AREA IS MIDDLE CLASS. THIRD-PARTY CONFIRMATION (TPC) WAS ATTEMPTED WITH SAHIL (NEIGHBOR, TEA STALL), WHO DID NOT CONFIRM APPLICANT DETAILS. ADDITIONAL DETAILS: NOT AVAILABLE. GPS PINCODE MISSMATCH LATITUDE 19.9818969 AND LONGITUDE 73.7561851.
8	Residence Type	Complex
9	Ownership Type	NA
9a	Residence Stability	NA
9b	Neighbourhood Area	Residential
10	Locality	Middle Class
11	Third Party Confirmation	sahil
12	Name of Person Contacted	no

13	Untraceable Reason	Select Untraceable Reason
14	Person Designation	
15	Other relevant details which you would like to share	
16	Gist Discussion	coustomer not interested in verification
17	GPS Location	9, Cidco, Patil Nagar, Nashik, Maharashtra 422009, India

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	04-04-2025 17:00:19
2	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
3	Name of Checker for FV Report	Priyanka Bisht
4	Signature of Checker for FV Report	
5	* Verification Status	Failure
6	* Overall opinion on the account activity.	



Image
1



9, Cidco, Patil Nagar, Nashik, Maharashtra ...
04-04-2025 04:59:43 pm
19.9819142,73.7561369

Image
2



Image
3



Image
4

